



## RESIDENCE 2007-2407 | STUDIO | 1 BATHROOM



Waldorf Astoria is a registered trademark of Hilton International Holding LLC, an affiliate of Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc. (together with its affiliates, 'Hilton'). The residences are not owned, developed, or sold by Hilton and Hilton does not make any representations or guaranties whatsoverer with respect to the residences. The developer uses the Waldorf Astoria brand name and certain Waldorf Astoria trademarks (the 'Trademarks') under a limited, non exclusive, non-transferable license from Hilton. The terminated or may expire without reserval, in which case the residences described herein with in the distinguiled as a Waldorf Astoria transdemarks (the 'Trademarks') under a limited, non-exclusive, non-transferable license to construction draving and is subject to non-structure data without and stored project to use the Trademarks'. This floop plan is based on construction draving and is subject to non-structure and its subject to non-structure and and subject to respect against sponsor. Sponsor reserves the hight to make changes to the unit in accordance with the offering plan. The complete offering terms are in an offering plan arXiabet LCP (File non-SDB 400). Equal Housing Deprive WALDORF ASTORIA®

DouglasElliman